BID NUMBER 2766

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2024

PAGE NUMBER 1

NAME OF PROJECT: PSC STE 160 Tl for DISTRICT COURT & PROBATION SERVICES

VENDOR

NAME & PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS

DATE EMAILED

Emerick Construction
8850 SE Otty Road

Corey Lohman

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 -10/24/2024

Battle Ground WA 98604

360-666-1113

’

1 coreyl@emerick.com;
Portland, OR 97086 bids@emerick.com:
Par-Tech Construction, Inc. . ) 10/9/2024
roger@partechconstruction.com;
5 | 137835 Forsythe RD Roger Parsons Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Oregon City, OR 97045
Skyward Construction 10/9/2024
h
Ridgefield WA 98642 bids@skyward.biz:
P&C Construction info@builtbypandc.com; 10/9/2024
4 | 2133 NW York Street David Dahl Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97210
2KG Contractors Inc. 10/9/2024
g | 4917 NE 185" Drive Kevin Folker 2kgcontractors@msn.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Portland OR 97230
Catworks Construction 10/9/2024
6 | 22105-B NE 72" Ave David Wood estimating@catworksconstruction.com | Addenda 1-10/24/2024

Prime Cut Construction LLC
7 PO Box 1331
Battle Ground WA 98604

Tim Sarkkinen
360-921-8066

tims.pccllc@gmail.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024

PO Box 1379
Battle Ground WA 98604

RG CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,

Beth Garrett
360-600-0556

beth@rgprobuilders.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024

Shearer & Associates, Inc.
9 19300 NE 112th Ave S/100
Battle Ground WA

Tom Shearer
360-666-5600

info@shearercorp.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024

Tapani, Inc.
10 P.O. Box 1900
Battle Ground WA 98604

Charlotte
Dwonch
360-687-1148

charlotted@Tapani.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024

Pacific Tech Construction
11 1302 Walnut Street
Kelso WA 98626

Mark Backstrom
360-414-8084

markbackstrom@pacifictech.info;
estimating@pactechgroup.com;
kmoyer@pactechgroup.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024

Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
12. | 1381 Industrial Way
Longview WA 98632

Lisa M
Stevenson

l.stevenson@fiveriversconstruction.co
m;
a.morris@fiveriversconstruction.com;

10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
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Clarity Construction Inc.

Greg Easley

10/9/2024

13. | 227 NE 188th Ave. 503-912-3182 greg@clarityconstructioninc.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97230
Skyward Construction, Inc Sarah Todd 10/9/2024
15908 NE 10th Avenue 360-546-1625 info@skywardconstruction.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
14. | Ridgefield WA 98642
Halbert Construction Services Tracey Malone 10/9/2024
15. | 12013 NE 99th Street Suite 1650 | 360-772-1377 tracey@halbertconstruction.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98682
MJ Hughes Construction, Inc Gus Lian info@mjhughes.com; 10/9/2024
16. | 11510 NE 87th Ave 360-314-2024 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98662
Union Corner Construction, Inc Rick Porter Rick@unioncorner.com; 10/9/2024
17. | 6500A NE St. Johns Road 360-695-1034 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98661
Western Construction Services, Victoria Schade 10/9/2024
2300 E. 3rd Loop Suite 110 360-699-5317 vschade@westernconstruction.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
18. | Vancouver WA 98661-7755
Stellar J Corporation Brint DeVilling info@stellarj.com; 10/9/2024
19. | 1363 Down River Drive 360-225-7996 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Woodland WA 98674
Vernon Nielsen 10/9/2024
20. | Collaborative Construction vern@collabconst.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Solutions, LLC
First Cascade Corporation Liz Davenport 10/9/2024
21. | PO Box 2158 info@firstcascade.com; Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
Lake Oswego OR 97035
Swinerton Builders Jason Chupp JChupp@swinerton.com; 10/9/2024
22. 503-224-6888 Josiah.sigler@swinerton.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Audrey.collins@swinerton.com;
Skanska Construction Steve Clem Steve.clem@skanska.com; 10/9/2024
23. | 222 SW Columbia St #300 503-382-0900 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97201
Hoffman Construction 503-221-8800 Daniel- 10/9/2024
24, | 8027 NE Killingsworth St Drinkward@hoffmancorp.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97218
Andersen Construction 503-283-6712 estimating@andersen-const.com; 10/9/2024
25. | 6712 N Cutter Circle Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97217
Howard S Wright 503-220-0895 Info@balfourbeattyus.com; 10/9/2024
26. | 1455 NW Irving St #400 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97217
Fortis Construction 503-459-4477 makeanimpact@fortisconstruction. 10/9/2024
27. | 1705 SW Taylor St #200 com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024

Portland OR 97205
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R & H Construction

503-228-7177

info@rhconst.com;

10/9/2024

28. | 2019 NW Wilson St jmurakami@rhconst.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97209
Spruce Box 503-530-8205 info@sprucebox.com; 10/24/2024

29. | 9033 SW Burnham St Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97223
Team Construction 360-699-1477 info@teamconstruction.com; 10/9/2024

30. | 6701 NE 42" st Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98661
CB Construction Inc Derek Howard dhoward@cbconst.us; 10/9/2024

31. 541-786-5315 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Columbia-Cascade Const Inc Randy Bauer columbiacascade@yahoo.com; 10/9/2024

32. 10115 SE Schacht 503-665-7767 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Boring OR 97089
Woodburn Construction Fana Kalugin info@woodburnconstruction.com; 10/9/2024

33. 503-981-9504 bids@woodburnconstruction.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Hurley Construction info@hurleyconstruction.com; 10/9/2024

34. | 915 Broadway St Ste 300 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98660
Spokane Regional Plan Center Samantha Link Projectinfo@plancenter.net; 10/9/2024

35. | 209 N Havana 509-328-9600 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Spokane WA 99202 Plan Center
DIC plancenter@djcoregon.com; 10/9/2024

36. | 921 SW Washington St Ste 210 503-226-1311 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97205 Plan Center
Contactor Plan Center, Inc Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com; 10/9/2024

37 | 5468 SE International Way 503-650-0148 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Milwaukie OR 97222 Plan Center
Salem Contractors Exchange Lori 10/9/2024

38. | 2256 Judson St SE Klopfenstein lori@sceonline.org; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Salem OR 97302 503-362-7957

Plan Center

Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane Bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 10/9/2024

39. | 20 E Kennewick Ave 509-582-7424 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Kennewick, WA 99336 Plan Center
ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 10/9/2024

40. | 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Plan Center content@constructconnect.com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Cincinnati OH 45209 codie.wilson@constructconnect.com;
Prime Vendor Inc 10/9/2024

41. | 4622 Cedar Avenue Bldg 5 #124 800-756-9554 bids20@prime-vendor.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024

Wilmington NC 28403

Plan Center

Primevendorl23@gmail.com;
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42. | Dodge Data & Analytics April Hamilton april.hamilton@construction.com; 10/9/2024
4300 Beltway PL Ste 180 413-372-6340 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Arlington TX 76018 Plan Center
43. | SWWCA 360-694-7922 PlanCenter@sweca.org; 10/9/2024
7017 NE Hwy 99 Ste 214 Plan Center Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Vancouver WA 98665
44. | SW Craftsmen Raymond or swcraftsmen@gmail.com; 10/9/2024
Elise Symonds Addenda 1-10/24/2024
45. | Allied Solutions Enterprise Jason Collier contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise. 10/9/2024
com; Addenda 1-10/24/2024
46. | Colvos Construction Devin Page dpage@colvosconstruction.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
47. | Truebeck Construction Connie Hotovec Connie.Hotovec@truebeck.com; 10/9/2024
3720 N Vancouver Ave 503-743-7070 John.hartman@truebeck.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Suite 300
Portland, OR 97227
48. | Woodburn Construction Zachary zachn@woodburnconstruction.c 10/9/2024
CM/GC, LLC Norstedt om: Addenda 1-10/24/2024
503-981-9504
47. | Schommer & Sons Hilary Demmer hdemmer@schommer-sons.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
48. | Skytec LLC Jake Bennett jake@skytekcon.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
49. | Ross Builders NW Bill Allen Bids@rossbuildersnw.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
50. | Banack Company Chris Boring cboring@banackcompany.com; 10/9/2024
360-600-9239 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
51. | Pence Contractor’s Megan Sanford megan.sandford@pence.net; 10/9/2024
5400 Meadows Road 503-252-3802 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
4% floor
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
52. | Pacific Sun Construction Cinnamon cramer@pacificsunci.com; 10/9/2024
506 12t St Ramer Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Oregon City, OR 97045 785-218-3298
53. | Buildskape LLC Peter Chelico pete@build-skape.com; 10/9/2024

8285 SW Nimbus Ave Ste 113

Beaverton OR 97008

503-351-6126

bids@build-skape.com;
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54. | Artis Builds Brianna Frenzel bfrenzel@artisbuilds.com; 10/9/2024
3330 NW Yeon Ave Ste 200 503-248-9370 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97210
55. | Construction Services Group Haley Erickson haley@csg-pnw.com; 10/9/2024
360-984-6174 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
56. | JA Morris Paul@JAMorrisconstruction.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
57. | Kirby Nagelhout Construction bids@kirbynagelhout.com; 10/9/2024
Co grantl@kirbynagelhout.com; Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
58. | BnK Construction, Inc 503-557-0866 shandy@bnkconstruction.com; 10/9/2024
45 82" Dr Ste 53B Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
Gladstone OR 97027
59. | Bremik Construction 503-688-1000 info@bremik.com; 10/9/2024
1026 SE Stark St Addenda 1-10/24/2024
Portland OR 97214
60. | Colas Construction 503-292-4025 info@colasconstruction.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
61. | PCL Construction Services Inc 971-313-3090 LHardt@pcl.com; 10/9/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
62. | Eugene Builders Exchange 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org; 10/10/2024
Plan Center Addenda 1-10/24/2024
63. | Denzel Northwest 425-559-5524 Jennifer@denzelnw.com; 10/10/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
64. | York and Curtis Cody Clark CodyC@yorkeandcurtis.com; 10/15/2024
503-341-4001 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
65. Endres Northwest Inc Kelly McGinness kellymcginness@endresnw.com; 10/15/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
66. | Pease PipingInc Susan Bangs bids@peasepiping.com; 10/16/2024
253-539-0467 Addenda 1-10/24/2024
67. Truebeck Construction Sam Berry Samuel.berry@truebeck.com; 10/16/2024

Austin.Armstrong@truebeck.com;
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68. | Johnson Controls Bryce Whetzel Bryce.Whetzel@jci.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
69. | Pacific NW Environmental Chad Chadw@pnwellc.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1 -10/24/2024
70. | Cedar Mill Construction Aaron Adams aaron@cedarmillcc.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1-10/24/2024
71. | Silver Star Electric Alex Erickson alexe@silverstarelectric.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1-10/24/2024
72. | Creative Contracting Inc Clif DeHoog bids@cciteams.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
73. | Unitus Services LLC Vern Nielsen bids@unitus-services.com; 10/16/2024
Addenda 1 - 10/24/2024
74. | NW Endeavors Inc John Elliot nwendeavorsinc@gmail.com; 10/24/2024
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